MEDIA SCHEDULE Sept - Oct 2024



Sept 1, 2024              9:00 AM
                                    John Kutchenriter
                                    Lexie Lundt 

Sept 8, 2024               8:00 AM 
                                     Mike Mehlberg
                                     Brody Guyette 

Sept 15, 2024            8:00 AM
                                      Jenny Pagel
                                      Anthony Pagel

                                                                                                                                                     8:00 AM
Sept 22, 2024        John Kutchenriter
                                     Jackson Blashe

                                        8:00 AM
  Sept 29, 2024       Mike Mehlberg
                                     Brody Guyette

Oct 6, 2024               8:00 AM
                                     Jenny Pagel
                                     Anthony Pagel  

Oct. 13, 2024          8:00 AM
                                     John Kutchenriter
                                     Jackson Blashe

Oct 20, 2024            8:00 AM
                                     Mike Mehlberg
                                     Brody Guyette

Oct 27, 2024            8:00 AM
                                      Jenny Pagel  
                                     Anthony Pagel
                   
                                                                        


                                                       
























10:30 AM
Dave Klemp
Sam Engel

10:30 AM
Angie Engel
Tina Schultz

10:30 AM
Tina Schultz
Matthew Shelton

10:30 AM
Dave Klemp
Weston Harvey

10:30 AM
Angie Engel
Sam Engel

 10:30 AM
Dave Klemp
Matthew Shelton

 10:30 AM
Jenny Pagel
Weston Harvey

 10:30 AM
Dave Klemp
Lexie Lundt













Jenny & Anthony Pagel
715-823-6352                                                        jpagel@clintonvillewi.org

John Kutchenriter                                                  
KutchPat@gmail.com

Mike Mehlberg                                            mlmehlberg@gmail.com

Dave Klemp                                                           
dvklemp@yahoo.com

Matthew Shelton                                                    
seshelton4@charter.net

Peyton Kautz                                         rjkautz@frontiernet.net

Brody Guyette                                                        
Kasieguyette@yahoo.com                                     

Angie Engel
715-460-5595 AngelaBoissonnault@gmail.com                                                             

Sam Engel                                                             
Engel59@frontiernet.net                                        

Jackson Blashe 
blashea28@gmail.com

Weston Harvey                                                       
Aaron@JBCMachine.com 

Lexie Lundt                                     sentenea@yahoo.com

Ana Rasmussen                                                     
thecityoflove75@yahoo.com 

Tina Schultz                                 schultz86@yahoo.com

Nancy Lundt
n.lundt18@gmail.com
 
